
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

2018 

 
     Re-Open Tuesday 4th September    
 

Half Term  Close  Thursday 18th October  
 
     Re-Open Monday 29th October 
 
  Christmas  Close   Wednesday 19th December  

 

2019 

 
     Re-Open Thursday 3rd January  
      
  Half Term  Close  Friday 15th February 
 
     Re-Open Tuesday 26th February 
          

Easter  Close  Friday 12th April 
 
     Re-Open Monday 29th April 
 
  Mayday  closed  Monday 6th May 
 

Half Term  Close  Friday 24th May 
 
     Re-Open Monday, 3rd June 
 
  Training Day Closed Wednesday 26th June 
 

Summer  Close  Friday 19th July 

 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2018/2019 

Staff Training Days 
Monday 3rd September, 2018 
Friday 19th October, 2018 
Wednesday 2nd January 2019 (DA) 
Monday 25th February, 2019 
Wednesday 26th June 2019 
 


